
P.G. DEPARTMENT OF POLITTCAL SCIENCE
UTKAL UNIVERSITY

NOTICE

Viva Voce Test for Ph. D Prosramme in Political Science 2023-24

The following applicants are provisionally selected from exempted category for

appearing ph. D uiuu vbc. examination for the session 2023. The candidates are required

to report with all supporting documents for viva-voce examination on 20.12.?023

(Wednesd ay) at 11.00 AM at the P.G. Department of political Science, Utkal University.

List of Documents required:
1. t{ard copy of online Application Form

2. All original mark sheets and certificates

3. M. philAIET/JRF & other equivalent National level Test certificates

4. SC/ST category certificate, if anY

5. One set photocopies of all mark sheets and certificates

6. ID proof (Aadhar catd lDriving licence)

7. Certificate from concerned HOD on admission to M. Phil through entrance test for

claiming exemption from Ph. D written test (For candidates outside Utkal

University)
8. A sl,nopsis of their research topic and any other relevant documents.

List of Exemoted candidates

sl.
No.

Applicant ID Applicant Roll
No.

Name of the candidates

01 888482 23s2000r RAMGOPAL DAS

02 542040 23520003 MANTU SWAIN

03 606024 23520004 AMARNATH PAL

04 639793 23520005 SIDDHARTHA DAS

05 994982 23520006 PABITRA KHANDUAL
06 483853 23520007 PRATAP KLMAR SWAIN

07 707963 23520008 ARNAB MUKHE,zuEE

08 343894 23520009 KRUSHNA KESHAB DAS

09 348228 23520010 BISWAJIT NAHAK
l0 322570 23520013 SUBHALAXMI PRADHAN
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3. M. Phi|A{ET/JRF & other equivalent National level Test certificates

4. SC/ST category certificate, if anY

5. One set photocopies of all mark sheets and certificates

6. ID proof (Aadhar card lDriving licence)

7. Certificate from concerned HOD on admission to M. Phil through entrance test for

claiming exemption from Ph. D written test (For candidates outside Utkal

University)
8. A sl,nopsis of their research topic and any other relevant documents.

List of Bxempted candidates

sl.
No

Applicant ID Applicant Roll
No.

Name of the candidates

01 888482 23520001 RAMGOPAL DAS

02 542040 23520003 MANTU SWAIN

03 606024 23520004 AMARNATH PAL

04 639793 23520005 SIDDHARTHA DAS

05 994982 23s20006 PABITRA KHANDUAL
06 483853 23520007 PRATAP KLMAR SWAIN

07 707963 23520008 ARNAB MUKHEzuEE
08 343894 23520009 KRUSHNA KESHAB DAS

09 348228 23520010 BISWAJIT NAHAK
10 322570 235200t3 SUBHALAXMI PRADHAN



sl.
No.

Applicant ID Applicant Roll
No.

Name of the candidates

11

I2
376126 23520014 JAYAPRAKSH DAS
446252 2352001s DEBASMITA MALLICK

13 856906 23520019 RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO
t4 319843 23520021 BISWAJIT SAHU
15 449612 23520022 ?RALAY SEKHAR MOHANTY
t6 787152 23s20023 TAPAN KUMAR SETHI
t7 5458 l9 23s2002s SUDAMA LENKA
l8
l9

683386 23520028 RANJAN RASHMI KHATUA
210404 23520029 DEBABRAT SAHOO

20
2t
22

430015 2352003t K LIMA PATRA
614893 23520032 PHIJLJEM TOPPO
817380 23520034 BASANTI DAS

/.) 847238 23520035 AMIT KLMAR MISHRA
24 651731 23520036 PUSPANAI.I BEHERA
25 37 5674 23520037 JANAKI PRADHAN
26 66s090 23s20039 SATYANARAYAN MANDAT
27 470416 23s20041 SWATIREKI{A SHTSHT T

28
29

1245t6 23520045 RAJENDRA MALIK
824786 23520049 PUSPANJALI BHOL

30 659125 23520050 SURYAKANTA ROIIT
31 9t2021 23520053 DEEPALI NAYAK
32 182470 235200s4 ANKIT GHOSH
JJ
34

67 t48r 23520055 SAUMYA RANJAN
925897 23520057 ANANTA KUMAR NAIK

35 774373 23s20060 NARAVAAPPARAO
36 368376 23s20061 ABFIAYA KUMAR
37 631847 23520063 qUEIREE TRUPTI TAPASWINI
38 639114 23520064 ROHAN MISHRA

List of Entrance qualified candidates

Applicant ID Applicant Roll
No.

Name of the candidates

10s806 23520017 ROJALIN MISFIRA
4300 1 5 23520031 K LIMA PATRA

Head
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No.

Name of the candidates

376126 23s20014 JAYAPRAKSH DAS
116252 23s20015 DEBASMITA MALLICK

13 8s6906 23520019 RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO
t4
15
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319843 23520021 BISWAJIT SAHU
449612 23520022 PRALAY SEKHAR MOHANTY
787152 23520023 TAPAN KUMAR SETHI
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l8 683386 23s20028 RANJAN RASHMI KHATUA
t9 210404 23520029 DEBABRAT SAHOO
20
2t

430015 23s2003t K LIMA PATRA
6r4893 23520032 PHULJEM TOPPO

22 817380 23s20034 BASANTI DAS
23 847238 2352003s AMIT KUMAR MISHRA
24 651731 23520036 PUSPANALI BEHERA
25 37 5674 23520037 JANAKI PRADHAN
26 66s090 23s20039 SATYANARAYAN MANDAJ
27 470416 23520041 SWATIREKHA SHISHU
28 1245t6 23520045 RAJENDRA MALIK
29 824786 23520049 PUSPANJALI BHOI
30 659125 23520050 SURYAKANTA ROIIT
3l 912021 23s200s3 DEEPALI NAYAK
JZ 182470 23520054 ANKIT GHOSHaaJJ

34
67 r48l
925897

23520055 SAUMYA RANJAN
23520057 ANANTA KI.]MAR NAIK

35 774373 23520060 NARAVAAPPARAO
36
37

368376 23520061 ABHAYA KLIN4AR
631847 23520063 SUSHREE TRUPTI TAPA SWTNT

3B 639414 23520064 ROHAN MISHRA

Applicant ID Applicant Roll
No.

Name of the candidates

105806 23520017 ROJALIN MISHRA
4300 1 5 23520031 K LIMA PATRA

Head
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